Vortex Mixer VX-200
❑ Powerful, reliable motor
❑ Optimized counter balance
system minimizes vibration
❑ Circular orbit for effective
vortexing at any speed
❑ Standard CombiCup accepts
a variety of tube sizes

Weight 2.2 kg
Electrical 120 or 230V, 50/60 Hz~
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description
S0200 Vortex Mixer, 120V
S0200-230V-UK Vortex Mixer, 230V, UK power cord
S0200-230V-EU Vortex Mixer, 230V, EU power cord
S0200-230V-CH Vortex Mixer, 230V, Swiss power cord
Optional heads
S0200-21 24 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes, 24 x 0.5 ml tubes
and 32 x 0.2 ml tubes (or 4 PCR strips)
S0200-22 1 microplate or 64 x 0.2 ml tubes or 8 PCR strips
S0200-23 8 x 15 ml and 8 x 12/13 mm diameter tubes
S0200-24 6 x 50 ml tubes
S0200-25 12 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes, held  horizontally
S0200-26 4 x 15 ml tubes, held horizontally
S0200-27 2 x 50 ml tubes, held horizontally
Vortex a single tube or
a handful with the
CombiCup head
True circular orbit